
Date Friday 5:00pm - 9:00pm Saturday 9:00am - 1:00pm
CS 6360.ms1 - Database Design

Confirmed: John Cole
Mode: In Person
Room ECSS 2.305

SE 6362.ms1 - Architecture and Design
Confirmed: Mark Paulk

Mode: In Person
Room ECSS 2.305

Friday/Saturday, January 19, 20
Friday/Saturday, January 26, 27
Friday/Saturday, February 9, 10
Friday/Saturday, February 16, 17
Friday/Saturday, February 23, 24
Friday/Saturday, March 15, 16
Friday/Saturday, March 22, 23
Friday/Saturday, March 29, 30
Friday/Saturday, April 12, 13
Friday/Saturday, April 19, 20

UTD Spring 24 First Day Tuesday, January 17th
UTD Spring 23 Census Day Wednesday, January 31
UTD Spring 23 Last Day Friday, May 3

Spring 2024 EMSE Class Schedule for 2023 Cohort

Note: Spring Break  (Monday, March 4 - Sunday, March 10)
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